
FwFwFwFw::::    Development points related to Income TaxDevelopment points related to Income TaxDevelopment points related to Income TaxDevelopment points related to Income Tax ....
Rajesh PatilRajesh PatilRajesh PatilRajesh Patil         to: request 24/08/16 06:30 PM

Cc:
Meenakshi.Athale, Jagdish.Sanghavi, Vishal.Sanghavi, 
Ghanshyam.Naik, Nilesh.Parikh, Pinakin.Rathod, Santosh Parsekar, 

Piyush Parikh, Vaibhav Kawathe, Hrishikesh Borle

History: This message has been forwarded.

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Please register below attached CCF at your end & let us know the base reference no for further 
communication.

IT2016-057.zipIT2016-057.zip

Thanks & Regards,
Rajesh PatilRajesh PatilRajesh PatilRajesh Patil ....
IT.Dept., Sun House  
EXT : 4647
SUN HOUSE, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai 400063 .
Board Line No : 43244324/43241234.
----- Forwarded by Rajesh Patil/INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/JBNAGAR/SPIL on 24/08/16 06:26 PM -----

From: Jeetendra Dhakane <Jeetendra.Dhakane@sunpharma.com>
To: Santosh Parsekar <Santosh.Parsekar@sunpharma.com>
Cc: Meenakshi Athale <Meenakshi.Athale@sunpharma.com>, Jagdish Sanghavi 

<Jagdish.Sanghavi@sunpharma.com>, Vishal Sanghavi <Vishal.Sanghavi@sunpharma.com>, 
Ghanshyam Naik <Ghanshyam.Naik@sunpharma.com>, Nilesh Parikh 
<Nilesh.Parikh@sunpharma.com>, Pinakin Rathod <Pinakin.Rathod@sunpharma.com>, Rajesh 
Patil <Rajesh.Patil@sunpharma.com>

Date: 23/08/16 04:05 PM
Subject: RE: Development points  related to  Income Tax .

Dear Santosh,

 

Find below the CCF number and latest format attached.

 

CCF # Description of system Issue 
Date

IT Concern 
Person

Internal 
Development

Sent to 
Base

Base Log 
Number

Base Log 
Request Dt

Remarks

IT2016-057 development related to 

income tax option

23.08.16 Vishal 

Sanghavi

     

 

 

Regards,

Jeetendra Dhakane

 

From: Santosh Parsekar 

Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2016 3:39 PM



To: Jeetendra Dhakane

Cc: Meenakshi Athale; Jagdish Sanghavi; Vishal Sanghavi; Ghanshyam Naik; Nilesh Parikh; Pinakin 

Rathod; Rajesh Patil

Subject: Development points related to Income Tax.

 
Dear Sir, 

Kindly  send ccf number and format of ccf as need to make development related to income tax option. 

Thanks & Regards, 

Santosh Parsekar 
Sr. Officer 
Accounts 

  

Sun Pharma Laboratories Ltd 
Sun House, Plot 201 B/1, 

Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E) 
Mumbai - 400 063, Maharashtra, India 
Telephone: 

+91 22 4324 4324 

  www.sunpharma.com 
Please consider the environment before printing this email
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